FAG 2316-K-M-C3 + H2316 self
aligning ball bearings
The 15 mm d 31.6 mm A0 online FAG 2316-K-M-C3 + H2316 self
aligning ball bearings parts store gives you immediate 15 Bore
Diameter (mm) access to a selection of more than 1.4 million
new, used, remanufactured.
Bore Diameter (mm) 15
d 15 mm
A0 31.6 mm
A 18 mm
A1 9.5 mm
B1 28.6 mm
H 81 mm
J 63.5 mm
L 56 mm
N 7 mm
S 6.5 mm
Bolt (G) M 6
A2 9.5 mm